ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 3
V12E24BGB5-52 Schneider inverte 24V NIDEC
electric fan
SKU: 652932350807
Price: $21.43
Categories: Inverters
Tags: Schneider
Product Link:
dec-electric-fan/
Product Description
The Nidec V12E24BGB5-52 is a powerful 120x120x38mm DC axial fan designed for extreme
cooling demands, commonly found in servers, inverters, and high-density electronic enclosures.
Operating on 24VDC with a substantial 1.40A current draw and 33.6W input power, it boasts a
very high rotational speed of approximately 6400 RPM, delivering an impressive airflow of
around 209.7 CFM (5.94 m³/min). Equipped with durable dual ball bearings for extended
reliability, this fan typically features a 3-wire connection for speed monitoring and includes
essential locked rotor and reverse polarity protection, ensuring robust and long-lasting thermal
management in critical applications.
V12E24BGB5-52 Schneider inverter 24V NIDEC electric fan V12E24BGB5-52 Schneider inverter
original dare to package verification fan NIDEC fan 24VDC 1.4A
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 3
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 3
Scan for product details: